
Catering
We cater events of all sizes

offices, homes-home celebration,
event spaces, we have you covered!

we can help with your next event.
 Order from our bundled package

selections or customize 
your order with our team!

88558 86331 
www.oncemorebakery.in

Breakfast, lunch, dinner & dessert
No matter your plans, our menu has

you covered with hand-crafted
pastries, baguette sandwiches and,

of course, decadent desserts
because every get together is

better with cake!

Fresh from the oven, 
straight from our hearts. 
Savour the taste of local goodness!

Once More Bakery Café -Giriz 
Shop No.2 The Dreamz Building. Lembhat 

Near Giriz Church,Giriz Vasai West, Maharashtra 401201
9096111284 

Once More Bakery Café- Virar 
Shop No.1 Parijat Building, Gaonthan Road,Mhatre Wadi

Virar West Maharashtra 401303
Near Railway Station Platform No.2 Subway Exit. 

7709609500

Once More Bakery Store – Virar 
Shripal Complex Gate 

Next Bassien Petrol Pump,Agashi Rd, Virar West, 
Maharashtra 401303

9096111283

Once More Bakery Central Kitchen 
Unit#1 Ganesh Krupa Food Park, Bodan Naka, Near Nalla

Village Bus Stop 
Nallasopara West Maharashtra 401203

88558 86331 

scan for more 
information
www.oncemorebakery.in

@oncemorebakery



Burger Bun 
Multi Grain Bread 400g 
Ladi Pav 
Whole Wheat Bread 400g 
White Bread Sw400g 
Hotdog 
Truti Fruti Bun
Whole Wheat Pizza Base 
Garlic Bread 
Masala Kulcha 
Pizza Base 
Whole Wheat Ladi Pav 
Ladi Pav (Small Bite) 
Focaccia 

₹20
₹99
₹18
₹40
₹30
₹30
₹20
₹20
₹40
₹24
₹20
₹25
₹20
₹60

₹80
₹20
₹175
₹75
₹150
₹175
₹150
₹300
₹50
₹50
₹50
₹250
₹200
₹200
₹100

Chocolate donuts   
Sugar cinnamon donuts   
Double chocolate donuts   
White chocolate donuts  
Strawberry donuts    
Blueberry donut

Paneer puff 
Egg puff 
Veg puff  
Mawa samosa 
Baked vada pav 
Baked samosa 
Chicken puff 
Pizza bun 

MADE TO ORDER SANDWICHES

CHOOSE YOUR BREAD

Multi Grain Bread
Whole Wheat Bread
Hoagie Roll
Pita Bread

French Baguette
Croissant
Bagel

CHOOSE YOUR FILLING
Chicken
Tuna Fish 
Just Chicken & Egg, 
Chicken Salami
Mexican Chicken
Egg And Cheese With Mustard Sauce
Avocado
Plain Cheese
Creamy Mushroom
Veg Salad With Cheese
Nutella Spread

Creamy Mushroom Roll         
Paneer Roll
Veg Cullet Roll
Bombay Grill Sandwich 
Paneer Junglee Sandwich 
Schezwan Sandwich 

SANDWICHES & ROLLS

VEG SALAD 

Paneer Salad With French Dressing
Greek Salad Dressing & Feta Cheese 
Caeser Salad With Classic Caesar Dressing  

Chicken Schezwan Roll    
Junglee Chicken Roll    
Chicken Chilly Roll  
Chicken Sandwich    
Chicken Salami Cheese
Sandwich

SANDWICHES & ROLLS

NON VEG SALAD 

Tangerine Chicken Salad 
Wildwest Chicken Salad  
Chicken Cesear Salad 
Chicken Steak Salad with Cilantro Vinaigrette 
Mexican Chicken Salad With Honey Dressing
Arabian saute Chicken & Chickpea Salad 

₹100
₹100
₹100
₹100
₹100
₹100

₹100
₹100
₹100

DONUTS 

Box of 3
Box of 6

Crispy waffle hershey
Crispy waffle with maple syrup
Crispy waffle with nutella 
Red velvet waffle
Chocolate brownie waffle
Belgium waffle

WAFFLE & PAN CAKE 

PUFFS

DRY CAKES ECLAIR

Chocolate Tea Cake
Pista & Rose Cake
Fig N Almond Tea Cake
Date & Walnuts Tea Cake
Blueberry & Lemon Cake
Mawa Cake

Chocolate Eclair
Butterscotch Eclair
Strawberry Eclair

SIGNATURE CAKE

BREADS

PASTRIES

₹180
₹200
₹230
₹200
₹230
₹150
₹180
₹150
₹180
₹150
₹150

₹50
₹50
₹50
₹120
₹120
₹120

₹80
₹80
₹80
₹140
₹120

₹200
₹200
₹200

₹230
₹230
₹250
 
₹250
₹275
₹300

₹150
₹150
₹150
 
₹150
₹150
₹150

₹250
₹500

₹25
₹25
₹25
₹25
₹40
₹40
₹40
₹50

₹160
₹160
₹180
₹180
₹180
₹220

₹100
₹100
₹100
₹100
₹100
₹120

FULL
4PC

HALF 
2PC

Chocolate 1/2 Kg 
Pineapple 1/2 Kg 
Chocolate Nutty  1/2 Kg 
Black Forest 1/2 Kg
White Forest 1/2 Kg 
Mocha Cake 1/2 Kg 
Caramel Almond 1/2 Kg 
Ferrero Rocher  1/2 Kg
Red Velvet 1/2 Kg 
Hazelnut Cake 1/2 Kg
Death By Chocolate  1/2 Kg
Chocolate Nutty 1kg 
Chocolate Truffle 1kg 
Mango Cheese  1/2 Kg 
Fresh Fruit 1kg 
New York Cheese 1kg
Blueberry Cheese Cake 1kg 

₹450
₹450
₹450
₹450
₹450
₹450
₹550
₹700
₹700
₹750
₹750
₹900
₹900
₹1100
₹1100
₹1200
₹1500

Chocolate Truffle
Mocha truffle
Choco Nutty
White Forest 
Black Forest 
Newyork cheesecake 
Red Velvet
Ferrero Rocher
Nutella Cheese 
Lotus Cheesecake
Blueberry Cheesecake
Mango Cheesecake

₹90
₹90
₹90
₹110
₹110
₹140
₹140
₹140
₹160
₹180
₹190
₹190

DESSERT

Lemon Tart 
Fruit Tart Cone 
Mango Fruit Box 
Biscoff Tres Leches Box 
Fruit Danish 
Tiramisu Box 
Butterscotch Tart 
Chocolate Tart 
Chocolate Cake Box 
Apple Pai Tart

Pana conta
Baked yogurt blue berry
Tiramisu
Hazelnut mousse cup
Butterscotch tart
Mix fruit tart
Chocolate mousse
Biscoff tres leches box
Chocolate bomb

₹150
₹140
₹200
₹222
₹100
₹200
₹150
₹150
₹150
₹120

₹120
₹118
₹110
₹77
₹133  
₹200
₹110
₹222  
₹20

Ciabatta
Dinner Rolls 
6 Grain Loaf 
French Baguette 
Rye Loaf 
Oat Loaf Bread 
Multi Grain Loaf Bread
Gluten Free Loaf Bread
Sugar Cinnamon  
Panettone Chocolate Bread 
Panettone Nutella Bread
Sourdough Multigrain 
Sourdough Original 
Sourdough Whole Wheat
Bagel

ARTISANAL  BREAD

MUFFINCUPCAKE

Date & Walnuts
Fig N Almond
Mawa

₹60
₹60
₹60

₹35
₹35
₹35
₹35
₹35
₹35

Chocolate 
Strawberry 
Red velvet 
Nutella 
Vanilla
Lemon

Flat bread pesto  
Mushroom pizza 
Chicken cheese burger  
Chicken pizza 
Chicken sausage pizza  
Paneer pizza
Spicy chicken burger  

PIZZA & BURGER

₹ 120
₹ 140
₹ 160
₹ 140
₹ 140
₹ 140
₹ 160

CROISSANT

Butter croissant 
Chocolate croissant
Cheese croissant

₹60
₹60
₹100

CUBE CROISSANT

Cube Kream Chocolate 
Cube Kream Strawberry 
Cube Kream Blueberry 
Cube Nutella Kream 

₹150
₹150
₹150
₹150

Quiche 
Korean Bun
Quiche Pie 

Savoury 

Cookies

Choco java cookie  
Almond jawa cookies 
Chocolate choco cookies  
Almond nankhatai  

₹ 60
₹ 60
₹ 100

Oats & raisins 
Pista cookies 
Coconut cookies 

**Prices are subject to change.

Palmier ₹ 30
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